
 

 

State Institutions  Web Address & Phone Waiver Contact 

Waiver Phone  

& E-mail Address 

Bluefield State University 

 

www.bluefieldstate.edu 

304-327-4000 

Tammy Martin  

Financial Aid Manger 
tmartin@bluefieldstate.edu 

304-327-4426 

Bridge Valley Community and 

Technical College 

www.bridgevalley.edu 

304-734-6600 
Position pending 

Financial Aid Director 
304-734-6648 

 finaid@bridgevalley.edu 

Concord University  

 

www.concord.edu 

1-888-384-5249 

Trena Stoval 

Fin Aid Manager 
304-384-5359 
tstovall@concord.edu 

Fairmont State University  

 

www.fairmontstate.edu 

1-800-641-5678 

Heather Yoke 

Financial Aid Director 
304-367-4141 

heather.yoke@fairmontstate.edu  

Glenville State College  

 

www.glenville.edu 

1-800-924-2010 

Stephany Harper 

Financial Aid Officer 

 

304-462-6171 

Stephany.Harper@glenville.edu  

Marshall University  

 

www.marshall.edu 

1-800-642-3499 

Tara Hensley 

Financial Aid 

Counselor Sr 

304-696-6230 

noble2@marshall.edu 

Mountwest Community and 

Technical College 

www.mctc.edu 

1-866-676-5533 

Financial Aid and 

Cashier’s office 
 wooding2@mctc.edu 

cashier@mctc.edu 

 

 New River Community & 

Technical College 

www.newriver.edu 

304-255-5812 

Deena Rodgers 

Financial Aid  
304-647-6565 

drodgers@newriver.edu 

 
Pierpont Community & 

Technical College 

www.pierpont.edu 

304-367-4907 

William Shockley 

Financial Aid  

Assistant Director 

304-367-4907 

william.shockley@pierpont.edu  

Potomac State College of WVU  

 

www.potomacstatecollege.edu 

1-800-262-7332 
Karen Smith 

Financial Aid 

Counselor 

 

ksmith54@mail.wvu.edu  

Shepherd University  

 

www.shepherd.edu 

1-800-344-5231 

Jessica Binkley 

Financial aid  

Counselor 

304-876-5470 

jbinkl02@shepherd.edu  

Southern WV Community & 

Technical College  

 

www.southernwv.edu 

304 792-7056 

Stella Estepp 

 Dir. of Financial Aid 
304-896-7062 
Stella.Estepp@southernwv.edu 

West Liberty University 

 

www.westliberty.edu 

1-800-732-6204 

Molly Daniels 

Dir. of Financial Aid 
304-336-8016 

molly.daniels@westliberty.edu  

West Virginia Northern 

Community College  

 

www.wvncc.edu 

304 233-5900 

Justin Miller 

Financial Aid 

Counselor 

304-214-8852 

financialaidoffice@wvncc.edu  
West Virginia State University  

 

www.wvstateu.edu 

1-800-987-2112 

Anthony Parrish 

Financial Aid  

Counselor 

304-204-4346 

Aparrish1@wvstateu.edu 

West Virginia University  

 

www.wvu.edu 

1-800-344-wvu1 

Karen Smith 

Financial Aid 

Counselor 

 

ksmith54@mail.wvu.edu   

West Virginia University 

Institute of Technology  

 

www.wvutech.edu 

1-888-554-tech 

Karen Smith 

Financial Aid 

Counselor 

 

ksmith54@mail.wvu.edu  

West Virginia University at 

Parkersburg 

 

www.wvup.edu 

1-800-wva-wvup 

Heather Skidmore 

Financial Aid Director 
304-424-8408 

heather.skidmore@wvup.edu 
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